

TABULATION OF BIDS
FINAL

CONTRACT TITLE : MICROSURFACING, NORTH, 2009

CALL ORDER : 001

LETTING DATE : 06/03/10

STATE/FEDERAL AID NO: 29-067-01

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

MICROSURFACING, NORTH, 2009

CONTRACT ID : 29-067-01.01

DISTRICT : N2

CONTRACT TIME : 75 CALENDAR DAYS

TO BE DETERMINED

COUNTIES : NEW CASTLE

PROJECT(S) : 29-067-01

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING : Contract was awarded on 06/28/10 to vendor ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

RANK	VENDOR NAME				TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID	% OVER EST
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				\$ 1,136,146.24	121.8990%	100.0000%
1	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC., P O BOX 530, HAMMONTON, NJ, 08037				\$ 932,038.84	100.0000%	82.0351%
2	HARMONY CONSTRUCTION INC, 305 W NEWPORT PIKE, WILMINGTON, DE, 19804				\$ 1,045,401.85	112.1629%	92.0130%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		(2) HARMONY CONSTRUCTION INC	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 Category 0001							
0010 401667 SUPERPAVE, BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASECOURSE, 160 GYRATIONS, PG 64-22 PATCHING	1610.000 TON	60.00000	96600.00	87.25000	140472.50	64.00000	103040.00
0020 403510 POLYMER-MODIFIED EMULSION MICRO-SURFACING	218340.000 SY	1.75000	382095.00	1.89000	412662.60	1.89000	412662.60
0030 403511 POLYMER-MODIFIED EMULSION MICRO-SURFACING	1115.000 TON	80.00000	89200.00	20.00000	22300.00	94.00000	104810.00
0040 406001 HOT-MIX PATCHING	29270.000 SYIN	1.00000	29270.00	0.95000	27806.50	1.20000	35124.00
0050 503501 CRACK AND JOINT SEALING LESS THAN 3/4" WIDE	79100.000 LF	1.35000	106785.00	0.44000	34804.00	0.50000	39550.00
0060 742500 FLAGGER, NEW CASTLE COUNTY, STATE	3520.000 HOUR	41.67000	146678.40	41.67000	146678.40	41.67000	146678.40
0070 742514 FLAGGER, NEW CASTLE COUNTY, STATE, OVERTIME	352.000 HOUR	60.42000	21267.84	60.42000	21267.84	60.42000	21267.84
0080 743004 FURNISH AND MAINTAIN PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	130.000 EADY	75.00000	9750.00	55.00000	7150.00	75.00000	9750.00
0090 743537 FURNISH AND MAINTAIN TRUCK-MOUNTED ATTENUATOR, TYPE II	75.000 EADY	110.00000	8250.00	30.00000	2250.00	135.00000	10125.00

TABULATION OF BIDS
FINAL

CONTRACT TITLE : MICROSURFACING, NORTH, 2009

CALL ORDER : 001

CONTRACT ID : 29-067-01.01

COUNTIES : NEW CASTLE

LETTING DATE : 06/03/10

DISTRICT : N2

SET-ASIDE :

			(0)		(1)		(2)	
			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		HARMONY CONSTRUCTION INC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 748015	PERMANENT PAVEMENT STRIPING, SYMBOL/LEGEND ALKYD-THERMOPLAST IC	2500.000 SF	5.00000	12500.00	3.36000	8400.00	3.30000	8250.00
0110 748019	TEMPORARY MARKINGS, PAINT, 4"	197800.000 LF	0.35000	69230.00	0.17000	33626.00	0.15000	29670.00
0120 748026	TEMPORARY MARKINGS, PAINT SYMBOL/LEGEND	2500.000 SF	1.00000	2500.00	1.05000	2625.00	1.65000	4125.00
0130 748506	PERMANENT PAVEMENT STRIPING, EPOXY RESIN PAINT, 4"	197800.000 LF	0.55000	108790.00	0.32000	63296.00	0.33000	65274.00
0140 762001	SAW CUTTING, HOT MIX	1260.000 LF	2.00000	2520.00	1.75000	2205.00	1.25000	1575.00
0150 763000	INITIAL EXPENSE	LUMP	25855.00000	25855.00	2500.00000	2500.00	31000.00000	31000.00
0160 763643	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, ALL INCLUSIVE	LUMP	24855.00000	24855.00	3995.00000	3995.00	22500.01000	22500.01
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,136,146.24	\$	932,038.84	\$	1,045,401.85
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,136,146.24	\$	932,038.84	\$	1,045,401.85
DBE GOALS				0 %		%		%